Elenco di supporto

Regione

responsabile

Regione

destinataria

Procedura

concorsuale

Posizione in
graduatoria

Cognome

Data di
nascita

Titoli di
riserva

Titoli di
preferenza

Incluso con
riserva

Punteggio

prova scritta

Punteggio
prova orale

Punteggio
titoli

Punteggio
totale

ABRUZZO
ABRUZZO
ABRUZZO
ABRUZZO
ABRUZZO
ABRUZZO
ABRUZZO
ABRUZZO
ABRUZZO
ABRUZZO
ABRUZZO
ABRUZZO
ABRUZZO

ABRUZZO
ABRUZZO
ABRUZZO
ABRUZZO
ABRUZZO
ABRUZZO
ABRUZZO
ABRUZZO
ABRUZZO
ABRUZZO
ABRUZZO
ABRUZZO
ABRUZZO
ABRUZZO
ABRUZZO
ABRUZZO
ABRUZZO
ABRUZZO
ABRUZZO
ABRUZZO
ABRUZZO
ABRUZZO
ABRUZZO
ABRUZZO
ABRUZZO
ABRUZZO

ABRUZZO
ABRUZZO
ABRUZZO
ABRUZZO
ABRUZZO
ABRUZZO
ABRUZZO
ABRUZZO
ABRUZZO
ABRUZZO
ABRUZZO
ABRUZZO
ABRUZZO

ABRUZZO
ABRUZZO
ABRUZZO
ABRUZZO
ABRUZZO
ABRUZZO
ABRUZZO
ABRUZZO
ABRUZZO
ABRUZZO
ABRUZZO
ABRUZZO
ABRUZZO
ABRUZZO
ABRUZZO
ABRUZZO
ABRUZZO
ABRUZZO
ABRUZZO
ABRUZZO
ABRUZZO
ABRUZZO
ABRUZZO
ABRUZZO
ABRUZZO
ABRUZZO

A022
A022
A022
A022
A022
A022
A022
A022
A022
A022
A022
A022
A022

A022
A022
A022
A022
A022
A022
A022
A022
A022
A022
A022
A022
A022
A022
A022
A022
A022
A022
A022
A022
A022
A022
A022
A022
A022
A022

0O NOoy o ODN -

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

Pichillo
Pilotti

Di Russo
Rapini
Tabacco
Quattromani
Belmonte
TOPITTI
Srour
BELMONTE
CIOTTI

De Benedictis

Di Nardo Di
Maio

De Cinque
PETTINE
Colantonio
Recchia

Di Pietrantonio

Bianchi
Cicino
Colella
LARCINESE
Zilli

Volpe

Di Flamminio
Ciabarra
Angelucci
Rodomonti
Verratti

Di Stefano
Di Massimo
Valeri
Manente
Ricci

Di Cosmo
Di Giacinto
Zocchi
Errichiello
Micolucci

Giancarlo
Rita
Domenico
Caterina
Marika
Monica
Marina
VALENTINA
Lucia
PAOLA
TOMMASO
Antonella
Chiara

Stefania
SIMONE
Alice
Marco
Francesca
Irene
Silvia
Chiara
FRANCESCA
Federica
Annunziata
Elisabetta
Caterina
Chiara
Silvia
Gabriele
Lisa
Martina
Federica
Roberta
Teresa
Marilena
Federica
Terenzio
Angela
Andrea

08/07/1979
15/07/1988
23/06/1982
30/01/1994
26/08/1991
11/03/1979
26/06/1992
30/06/1991
08/06/1988
03/09/1993
14/08/1986
24/07/1994
19/07/1982

06/03/1989
05/02/1993
24/08/1983
15/05/1988
23/11/1987
21/05/1994
09/04/1988
05/08/1982
22/11/1981
03/04/1991
13/07/1995
12/11/1989
31/07/1988
15/05/1986
12/06/1994
05/04/1982
10/01/1989
30/05/1993
09/07/1990
13/02/1991
20/09/1985
09/07/1985
25/11/1987
04/03/1991
03/02/1981
15/07/1991

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
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Sl
Sl
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Sl
NO
Sl

Sl
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Sl
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Sl
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NO
Sl
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NO
Sl
Sl
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NO
Sl
NO
NO
S
Sl
Sl
Sl
NO
NO
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NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
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NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO

78.00
76.00
72.00
74.00
88.00
70.00
84.00
80.00
82.00
74.00
72.00
78.00
70.00

80.00
72.00
70.00
72.00
76.00
76.00
76.00
76.00
74.00
76.00
76.00
72.00
70.00
70.00
70.00
70.00
72.00
76.00
72.00
74.00
70.00
76.00
74.00
72.00
74.00
72.00

100.00
85.00
100.00
100.00
95.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
96.00
100.00
95.00
100.00
100.00

95.00
100.00
90.00
76.00
90.00
90.00
83.00
88.00
90.00
90.00
90.00
90.00
95.00
90.00
95.00
95.00
90.00
85.00
90.00
72.00
78.00
72.00
80.00
78.00
78.00
80.00

31.25
47.50
30.00
25.00
15.00
27.50
12.50
12.50
13.75
17.50
23.75
12.50
20.25

15.00
15.00
26.25
37.50
18.75
17.50
22.50
17.50
17.50
13.75
12.50
16.00
12.50
17.50
12.50
12.50
13.75
13.75
12.50
25.00
22.50
20.00
13.75
16.25
13.75
12.50

209.25
208.50
202.00
199.00
198.00
197.50
196.50
192.50
191.75
191.50
190.75
190.50
190.25

190.00
187.00
186.25
185.50
184.75
183.50
181.50
181.50
181.50
179.75
178.50
178.00
177.50
177.50
177.50
177.50
175.75
174.75
174.50
171.00
170.50
168.00
167.75
166.25
165.75
164.50
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ABRUZZO
ABRUZZO
ABRUZZO
ABRUZZO
ABRUZZO
ABRUZZO
ABRUZZO
ABRUZZO
ABRUZZO
ABRUZZO
ABRUZZO
ABRUZZO
ABRUZZO
ABRUZZO
ABRUZZO
ABRUZZO
ABRUZZO
ABRUZZO
ABRUZZO

ABRUZZO
ABRUZZO
ABRUZZO
ABRUZZO
ABRUZZO
ABRUZZO
ABRUZZO
ABRUZZO
ABRUZZO
ABRUZZO
ABRUZZO
ABRUZZO
ABRUZZO
ABRUZZO
ABRUZZO
ABRUZZO
ABRUZZO
ABRUZZO
ABRUZZO

A022
A022
A022
A022
A022
A022
A022
A022
A022
A022
A022
A022
A022
A022
A022
A022
A022
A022
A022

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

Chiulli
Masciulli
D'Agostino
Papa
RUGGIERI
Raridi

De Rossi
PERLETTA

Giovannangelo

ranalli
Gatopoulos
Federico
Caravaggio
Di Francesco
Giannini
Baldella
AURITI

DI MASSIMO
Lannutti

Annalisa
Stefania
Sara
Federico
SIMONA
Nuisia
Gaia
MARCO
Loretta
maria chiara
Valeria
Maria
Fabiana
Michela
Francesco
Silvia
FIORENZA
MARTINA
Mariangela

21/10/1994
27/07/1987
06/10/1990
25/08/1990
02/03/1993
20/11/1992
19/07/1990
12/12/1991
30/08/1991
03/01/1969
06/08/1989
27/10/1990
14/10/1980
14/04/1984
10/07/1978
18/07/1980
28/08/1992
24/07/1990
01/04/1985

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO

Sl
Sl
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
Sl
Sl
Sl
NO
Sl
NO
NO
Sl
Sl
NO
NO

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
Sl

72.00
76.00
72.00
70.00
74.00
74.00
70.00
74.00
76.00
70.00
70.00
72.00
70.00
74.00
70.00
70.00
72.00
70.00
66.00

78.00
70.00
70.00
78.00
70.00
75.00
78.00
70.00
70.00
74.00
74.00
73.00
72.00
70.00
73.00
70.00
70.00
70.00
70.00

13.75
17.50
21.25
14.00
17.50
12.50
12.50
16.25
13.75
15.50
15.00
13.75
16.25
13.75
12.50
15.25
12.50
12.50
15.25

163.75
163.50
163.25
162.00
161.50
161.50
160.50
160.25
159.75
159.50
159.00
158.75
158.25
157.75
155.50
155.25
154.50
152.50
151.25



